
ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo JamaatonSaturday 09 June 2012atSt Joseph

ASJA Markaz won by 25 runs

scored by Sameer
Hoosaney

Team ASJA Markaz
Score 74 for 2
Overs 8.0

Players Arshad F. Khan
Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
Aamir F. Khan
Faaiq Mohammed
Athir F. Khan
Kastri Singh
Nazad Ali
Andy Ali
Keshawn Doolan

Team Bamboo Jamaat
Score 49 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Nyron Ali( Bamboo )
Avinash Ramkaransingh ( Bamboo ) (c)
Marcus Ali( Bamboo )
Suresh Matadeen
Khaleel S Mohammed
Nazim Ali( Bamboo )
Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo )
Ejaaz Mohammed ( Bamboo )
Ansar Mohammed ( Bamboo )
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ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

ASJA Markaz INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: ASJA Markaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Arshad F. Khan .1.224111.12. lbw  b Ejaaz Mohammed (
Bamboo )

15 13 4 5 3 1 69% 115.4

2 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) 2.1122.12.111.12111. lbw  b Nyron Ali( Bamboo ) 20 20 5 10 5 75% 100.0

3 Aamir F. Khan 622.22.121.2222 not out 26 15 2 2 9 1 87% 173.3

4 Faaiq Mohammed 1 not out 1 1 1 100% 100.0

5 Athir F. Khan

6 Kastri Singh

7 Nazad Ali

8 Andy Ali

9 Keshawn Doolan

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 12  (10wd  1nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 74 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

34

Arshad F. Khan

4.1

34

2

65

Adrian Ali ( ASJA )

7.1

31

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Marcus Ali(
Bamboo )

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Ansar

Mohammed (
Bamboo ) R

W
WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Suresh

Matadeen
R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Avinash

Ramkaransing
h ( Bamboo ) ( R

W
WD
NB

12
1
1
1

1 14 1 1 1 14.00Ejaaz
Mohammed (

Bamboo ) R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Nazim Ali(
Bamboo )

R
W

WD
NB

6

4 1 10 4 10.00Azharuddin Ali
( Bamboo )

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Nyron Ali(

Bamboo )
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ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Bamboo Jamaat INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: ASJA Markaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nyron Ali( Bamboo ) .4. c Kastri Singh  b Nazad Ali 4 3 1 1 67% 133.3

2 Avinash
Ramkaransingh (

1 run out (Kastri Singh) 1 1 1 100% 100.0

3 Marcus Ali( Bamboo ) .1.222.1.2.11.... b Kastri Singh 12 17 8 4 4 53% 70.6

4 Suresh Matadeen 2.. lbw  b Athir F. Khan 2 3 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Khaleel S Mohammed 31...3 run out (Adrian Ali ( ASJA )) 7 6 3 1 2 50% 116.7

6 Nazim Ali( Bamboo ) .. b Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) 0 2 2 0.0

7 Azharuddin Ali (
Bamboo )

..12.. c Aamir F. Khan  b Andy Ali 3 6 4 1 1 33% 50.0

8 Ejaaz Mohammed (
Bamboo )

.22.. not out 4 5 1 2 80% 80.0

9 Ansar Mohammed (
Bamboo )

...2. not out 2 5 3 1 40% 40.0

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (8wd  0nb  4lb  2b) TOTAL 49 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Nyron Ali(
Bamboo )

0.4

6

2

6

Avinash
Ramkaransingh (

Bamboo )
0.5

0

3

11

Suresh Matadeen

1.4

5

4

31

Khaleel S
Mohammed

4.3

20

5

32

Marcus Ali(
Bamboo )

4.6

1

6

32

Nazim Ali(
Bamboo )

5.2

0

7

39

Azharuddin Ali (
Bamboo )

6.3

7

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Nazad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

7
1
2 1 9 1 2 9.00Athir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Aamir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Keshawn

Doolan
R
W

WD
NB

4
1
1 1 5 1 1 5.00Kastri Singh

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2 1 3 1 2 3.00Adrian Ali (

ASJA )
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1 1 3 1 1 3.00Andy Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Faaiq
Mohammed
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ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

ASJA Markaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Marcus Ali( Bamboo ) 3wd 1wd 2 . 1 . 1 1 

2 16 0 Ansar Mohammed ( 2 2 . 1 . 2 

3 26 0 Suresh Matadeen 2 . 1 2 4 1 

4 31 0 Avinash 1 1 1 1 . 1 

5 46 1 Ejaaz Mohammed ( 1nb-2 W 6 2 1wd 2 1lb . 

6 55 1 Nazim Ali( Bamboo ) 2 2 . 1 1 1wd 2 

7 65 1 Azharuddin Ali ( 2 1 4wd 1 1 1 . 

8 74 2 Nyron Ali( Bamboo ) W 1 2 2 2 2 

ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Bamboo Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 2 Nazad Ali 1lb 1 4 W W 1 

2 17 3 Athir F. Khan 1lb 2 1wd . W 3 1wd 2 

3 24 3 Aamir F. Khan 1 1wd 2 2 . 1 . 

4 27 3 Keshawn Doolan . 2 . 1 . . 

5 32 5 Kastri Singh 1 3 W . 1wd . W 

6 36 6 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) . W 1lb . 1wd 1wd . 1 

7 41 7 Andy Ali 2 1wd . W 2by . . 

8 49 7 Faaiq Mohammed 2 2 . 1wd 1lb 2 . 
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ASJA MARKAZ Batting (BAMBOO JAMAAT Bowling)

BAMBOO JAMAAT Batting (ASJA MARKAZ Bowling)
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Arshad F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 13

0s 4
1s 5
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 115.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 20

0s 5
1s 10
2s 5
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Aamir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 15

0s 2
1s 2
2s 9
3s
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 173.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Faaiq Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Athir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Kastri Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0
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Nazad Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Andy Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Keshawn Doolan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0
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Nyron Ali( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 3

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Avinash Ramkaransingh ( Bamboo ) (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Marcus Ali( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 17

0s 8
1s 4
2s 4
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 70.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Suresh Matadeen
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Khaleel S Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s 2
4s
5s
6s

SR 116.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nazim Ali( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0



This page was generated by nxCricket iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

ASJA Markaz vs Bamboo Jamaat

Bamboo Jamaat

page 10

Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 6

0s 4
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Ejaaz Mohammed ( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 5

0s 1
1s
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 14.0

Ansar Mohammed ( Bamboo )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 5

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0


